Product Brochure
Version 03.00
Discover the unseen
R&S®FSVR
REAL-TIME SPECTRUM ANALYZER
2  Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSVR Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer   3
KEY FACTSAT A GLANCE
The R&S®FSVR combines a full-featured signal and spectrum analyzer with a real-time spectrum analyzer.

1 MHz offset from carrier –134 dBc (1 Hz)
Total measurement uncertainty f < 7 GHz 0.4 dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including supplied accessories such as power cable and manual)
Real-time spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FSVR7 1311.0006.07
Real-time spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVR13 1311.0006.13
Real-time spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVR30 1311.0006.30
Real-time spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FSVR40 1311.0006.40
Hardware options
AM/FM audio demodulator R&S®FSV-B3 1310.9516.02
OCXO, precision reference frequency R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.02
OCXO, improved frequency stability R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.03
Additional interfaces (IF/video/AM/FM output, AUX port, trigger output,
two additional USB ports)
R&S®FSV-B5 1310.9539.02
Solid-state drive (removable hard drive) R&S®FSVR-B18 1310.9697.04
Spare hard drive (removable hard drive) R&S®FSVR-B19 1310.9574.04
LO/IF ports for external mixers R&S®FSV-B21 1310.9597.02
RF preamplifier, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV-B22 1310.9600.02
RF preamplifier, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV-B24 1310.9616.13
RF preamplifier, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV-B24 1310.9616.30
RF preamplifier, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FSV-B24 1310.9616.40
Electronic attenuator (1 dB steps) R&S®FSV-B25 1310.9622.02
Software options
Stereo measurements R&S®FSV-K7S 1310.8126.02
Bluetooth®/EDR R&S®FSV-K8 1310.8155.02
Power sensor support
(power measurement with the R&S®NRP power  sensors)
R&S®FSV-K9 1310.8203.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evolution analysis R&S®FSV-K10 1310.8055.02
Noise figure and gain measurements R&S®FSV-K30 1310.8355.02
Phase noise measurements R&S®FSV-K40 1310.8403.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FSV-K70 1310.8455.02
3GPP FDD BS analysis, incl. HSPA+ R&S®FSV-K72 1310.8503.02
3GPP FDD UE analysis, incl. HSPA+ R&S®FSV-K73 1310.8555.02
TD-SCDMA BTS measurements R&S®FSV-K76 1310.8603.02
TD-SCDMA UE measurements R&S®FSV-K77 1310.8655.02
CDMA2000® BS (DL) analysis R&S®FSV-K82 1310.8703.02
CDMA2000® MS measurements R&S®FSV-K83 1310.8755.02
1xEV-DO BS (DL) analysis R&S®FSV-K84 1310.8803.02
1xEV-DO MS measurements R&S®FSV-K85 1310.8778.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j analysis R&S®FSV-K91 1310.8903.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11n analysis R&S®FSV-K91n 1310.9468.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16 SISO analysis R&S®FSV-K93 1310.8955.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD downlink analysis R&S®FSV-K100 1310.9051.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD uplink analysis R&S®FSV-K101 1310.9100.02
EUTRA/LTE downlink MIMO measurements R&S®FSV-K102 1310.9151.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD downlink analysis R&S®FSV-K104 1309.9774.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD uplink analysis R&S®FSV-K105 1309.9780.02
Analysis software
OFDM vector signal analysis R&S®FSV-K96PC 1310.0202.06
Distortion analysis software R&S®FSV-K130PC 1310.0090.06
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde & Schwarz is under license.
CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA - USA).
“WiMAX“, “Mobile WiMAX“, “Fixed WiMAX“, “WiMAX Forum“, “WiMAX Certified“, “WiMAX Forum Certified“, “WiGRID“, the WiMAX Forum logo, the WiMAX Forum